.’E‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Progress Lighting - LED Downlights : P810004-009-30

Light Fixtures

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:
Indoor/Outdoor:

Fixture Type:
Technology:

Total Light Output (lumens):

Appearance/Correlated Color Temperature (K):

Total Input Power (Watts):
Color Quality (CRI):

Energy Efficiency - Measured Outside the

Fixture (lumens/Watt):
Power Factor:

Light Source Life (hrs):
Can Size(s):

Can Rating(s):

Special Features:

Light Source Connection/Base Type:

Date Available On Market:
Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2284673
Progress Lighting
Progress Lighting
LED Downlights
P810004-009-30
Indoor/Outdoor
Downlight Surface Mount
LED

850

3000K

15.0

93

56.7

0.99

50000

7

Type Non-IC
Continuously Dimmable
N/A

2016-10-30

2016-11-01

United States

Yes

Captured On:
07/10/2024




