

Progress Lighting - LED Downlights: P810004-009-30

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2284673
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Progress Lighting
Brand Name:	Progress Lighting
Model Name:	LED Downlights
Model Number:	P810004-009-30
Indoor/Outdoor:	Indoor/Outdoor
Fixture Type:	Downlight Surface Mount
Technology:	LED
Total Light Output (lumens):	850
Appearance/Correlated Color Temperature (K):	3000K
Total Input Power (Watts):	15.0
Color Quality (CRI):	93
Energy Efficiency - Measured Outside the Fixture (lumens/Watt):	56.7
Power Factor:	0.99
Light Source Life (hrs):	50000
Can Size(s):	7
Can Rating(s):	Type Non-IC
Special Features:	Continuously Dimmable
Light Source Connection/Base Type:	N/A
Date Available On Market:	2016-10-30
Date Certified:	2016-11-01
Markets:	United States
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Captured On: 07/10/2024